Beat: Local

What is Sibannacal Life?

Sibannacal Life is a Cultural Movement

Spring Hill, 17.05.2016, 00:22 Time

USPA NEWS - Sibannacal Life is a Cultural Movement that focuses on the Responsible Legal Usage of Marijuana in the State of Florida and Beyond. Sibannacal Life represents the RESPONSIBLE allowance to smoke marijuana.

What is Sibannacal Life?

Sibannacal Life represents the RESPONSIBLE allowance to smoke marijuana.

Knowing that, understand that Sibannacal Life is not about just smoking marijuana. It is about the freedom to responsibly smoke marijuana. It is about the freedom to responsibly conduct ourselves. It is about comfortably being able to have the choice to treat our children and families who have fallen ill.

It is NOT about the ability to sit at home, not work, and get high all day. It is NOT about the allowance to drive your car when smoking because you think you should be allowed to. It is NOT about letting everyone free who broke laws in the past.

This is about creating a group, a lifestyle, a culture around the idea of having the freedom to utilize a substance that shows no harm and no malice while allowing love, health, mental stability, and peace flourish within our hearts and our worlds. It's about feeling proud about the ability to do such things in such a responsible level.

- Whether it's eating oysters on the beach or drinking wine at a festival or jogging along a mountainside; that is Sibannical Life.

- Stimulating our minds to do great things while supporting each other along the way; that is Sibannacal Life.

- Seizing each day, one step at a time; that is Sibannacal Life.

- Keeping Opiate addiction to a minimum and allowing adults to treat themselves Naturally instead of Pharmaceutically; that is Sibannacal Life.

-Minimizing or eliminating children's seizures in a natural and organic way without creating Pharmaceutical addictions; that is Sibannacal Life.

Growing collectively, as a community, with marijuana responsibly accessible; that, my friends, is Sibannacal Life.

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-7977/what-is-sibannacal-life.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Louis Kennedy

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the

submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Louis Kennedy

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0231 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com